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CANOE SPRINT OLYMPIC HOPES REGATTA
7-10 SEPTEMBER 2023, POZNAN, POLAND

RESULTS

K2 Men 500m U17 - Semifinal-1

Rank Lane NF
1 5 e sv«
2 6 : POL
3 4

4 8 E SRB
5 1 §§ GBR
6 3 Dyl czE
7 7 SGP
8 > Dyl czE
9 9

Name(s)

Maximilian SZABO
Mate LEPI

Kuba WOJCIECHOWSKI
Alex BORUCKI

Stanislav PERELYGIN
Dmitriy KHOLMOGOROV

Stevan STOJANOV
Mladen POPOVIC

Huw SINGLETON
Joseph ENOCH

Jakub VALLA
Jindrich FLORIAN

Ther Tristan LOO
Liang Jie Matthew KOH

Daniel HELIS
Krystof KERNER

Andrey KOPNYAYEV
Madi TUSSIP

K2 Men 500m U17 - Semifinal-2

Rank Lane NF

1 s o HUN
2 s 3 su
3 2 : POL
4 s B se
5 3 R Ger
6 7 DEN
7 0 mm AT
8 1 SGP
9 9 P RsA

Name(s)

Tamas AVAR
Mate JUHASZ

Sven HIRZEL
Aaron SCHMITTER

Mikolaj KOT
Igor PLACZEK

Jules VAN NIEUWENHOVE
Maarten VERSCHATSE

Julius MUHLNICKEL
Paavo SCHEWE

Oliver KOK
Tobias VALGREEN

Kristians LAURIS
Gustavs TIRMANIS

Jiaxuan CHEN
Ethan Yong Quan LIM

Wandile DUBE
Senzo NGCOBO

Race 269

1:39.77
1:40.61
1:41.29
1:42.62
1:43.47
1:45.30
1:46.99
1:48.36

1:50.31

Race 270

1:39.83
1:41.72
1:42.07
1:43.46
1:43.89
1:44.86
1:45.11
1:52.97

1:58.23

Time

+0.84

+1.52

+2.85

+3.70

+5.53

+7.22

+8.59

+10.54

Time

+1.89

+2.24

+3.63

+4.06

+5.03

+5.28

+13.14

+18.40

FA

FA

FA

FB

FB

FB

FA

FA

FA

FB

FB

FB
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CANOE SPRINT OLYMPIC HOPES REGATTA

Dane SILVA-EWAN

~_ 7-10 SEPTEMBER 2023, POZNAN, POLAND
RESULTS
K2 Men 500m U17 - Semifinal-3 Race 271
Rank Lane NF Name(s) Time
1 4 i Veljko VJESTICA 1:38.94 FA
SRB Strahinja DRAGOSAVLJEVIC
2 6 = HUN Benedek janos HOFFER 1:40.06 +1.12 FA
Adam FODOR
3 7 Liam BUCH 1:40.20 +1.26 FA
5 GER Leon NOACK
4 3 : UKR Maksym PODSHYVALOV 1:41.15 +221 FB
Davyd LUPIN
5 5 Lucas KUTIS 1:42.77 +3.83 FB
E SVK Jozef MUKA
6 1 = ger Nelson KINZLER 1:46.78 +7.84 B
25 Jack RAYMENT
7 8 Luca CLANCY 1:47.05 +8.11
I] RL Sean DURKAN
8 > BB ysa Cole SCHWAKE 1:55.12 +16.18

LTU Paulius SAKEVICIUS 1:56.40 +17.46
Gustas ZALATORIUS

9

0

1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out

Chief Official Roza Banasik-Zaranska Starter Coordinator: Marek Marcinkowski Course Umpire: Adam Kwiatkowski

Chief Judge: Mariusz Sikora Chief Finishing Line: Beata Piejko Boat Control: Hanna Korc-Chmielewska
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